
98400214
2723

98400247
2082

98400258
2740

98400315
992

98400045
2198

98400067
2714

W12

W13
W14

W15

NONE

Khayamandi

LEGACY
HALL

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF
AFRICA

DATE

WARD NUMBER

NOT TO SCALE
Legend
Voting Stations

Voting Districts

Streets

SecondaryRoads

National Roads

Main Roads

Ward Boundary

Local Municipalities

Delimitation of Wards
for the 

2016
Local Government ElectionsPublication of the delimitation of Wards in terms of Item 5 (2) of Schedule 1 

to the Local Government: Municipal Structures Act, 1998 (Act No.117 of 1998)
January  2016

Stellenbosch Local Municipality
WC024

          15


